
 2025-2026 PERRYTON RANGERETTE SOFTBALL  
Sat Jan 24                 Tulia       Tulia                                  12PM/2PM 

Fri  Jan 30                 Sunray                                          PERRYTON                                   4 PM/6PM 

Tues Feb 3                      Dalhart                                        Dalhart                                            5PM/7Pm 

Fri  Feb 6                 Childress                                 PERRYTON                  4  PM/6 PM 

Sat Feb 7                         Canadian                                     PERRYTON                                   12PM/2PM 

NON-DISTRICT GAMES AND TOURNAMENTS 

 Mon Feb 9                       Highland Park                            Highland Park                         4  PM/6PM 

Tues Feb 10                     River Road Varsity only          PERRYTON                               4 PM                   

Thurs-Sat Feb 12-14   LUBBOCK VARSITY TOURNAMENT         LUBBOCK                                          TBA 

Tues Feb 17                      Canadian                                       CANADIAN                                4:30/6 PM 

Fri Feb 20                        Dalhart                                           PERRYTON                               5:00PM/7PM     

Tues Feb 24                     Booker                                            PERRYTON                               4:00 PM/6PM  

Thurs-Sat Feb 26-28 Highland Park Tourney          Highland Park                                  TBA                                     

DISTRICT SCHEDULE 

Tues Mar 3                    RANDALL                                         Randall                                       4:30/6:30 PM 

Thurs Mar 5                 Dumas                                                PERRYTON                               4:30/6:30 PM     

Tues Mar 10   CANYON                                           PERRYTON                               430/630   PM                                 

Fri  Mar 13                     West Plains                                      PERRYTON                               430/630  PM 

Mon Mar 16       PAMPA           Pampa                             12 PM/2 PM 

Tues  Mar 17                 Hereford           PERRYTON                             12PM/2 PM 

Tues Mar 24                 BORGER                                           Borger                                        4:30/6:30 PM 

Fri Mar 27                     Randall                                              PERRYTON                              4:30/6:30 PM 

Tues Mar 31                  DUMAS                                             Dumas                                         4:30/6:30 PM 

Thurs Apr 2                  CANYON                                           Canyon                                        4:30/6:30 PM 

Tues Apr 7                     West Plains                                     West Plains                                4:30/6:30 PM 

Fri Apr 10                       Pampa                                              PERRYTON                               4:30/6:30 PM 

Tues Apr 14                   Hereford                                          Hereford                                      4:30/6:30 PM 

Fri Apr 17                      ** Borger**Senior Night           PERRYTON    
 


